Enco	MTC	33480 VI	1. <u>m94</u> Page23301	Ð
5069 07-29-94P01:28 RCWA	RRANTY DEED-8 INDIVIDUAL G	TATUIORX FORM		
IAROLD ELLIOT			Contraction of the second s	or
onveys and warrants toJAMES_EDWA	RD BROWN AND N	OFMA MATNEY, V	with the right of survivorsh	<u>nip</u>
· 注意的问题,我们还是这些问题。	gartes and tot i	<u>udeter (savaas</u>		
xcept as specifically set forth herein situa Lot 4, Block 3, PLAT NO. 1204, on file in the office of the Co	ted in	KLAMATH ANCH accordi	bed real property free of encumbranc County, Oregon, to-w ng to the official plat they y, Oregon.	<i>vit:</i> reo£
. Son istoored atomas	as toordee bat A darsS tev?S	- Algola bas ba Bidoli ba võe	ang a na siyosan a tanan na na siyosan a sana ang sana a sang siyosan siyosan a na na na siyosan siyosan sana na na siyosan siyosan siyosan sana siyosan siyosan sana siyosan siyosan sana siyosan sana siyosan siyosan sana	
towslink as there byo	index an errean	an ann thu du	and what is the the state of the state of the	. **
TAX ACCT. NO. 2309-002A0-0	7100	it boait indin 90	to prove for the second state of a second state.	
			and a second	
silus -inse	except 1991	in the constant of the constan	i <del>n an an a</del> n <del>an an a</del>	2121
	Lucensi es	alginer erté	en an a' Arren en an antair an an	
The true consideration for this conveyar	15,950	.00 (Ware comple	with the requirements of ORS 93.0	30)
The true consideration for this conveyar	(ce 13 g			
	2. <del>2</del> . 2. 2. <del>2</del> . 2.	<u>et per of the re</u>		
Dated this25th day ofJuly	, 19.94	in i a la l	yr <u>Leisian</u> - Control reger ei ol shaare	•
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LY BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES A LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PR ORS 30.930.	NUS AND REGOLATIONS PERSON ACQUIRING FEE IPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY ND TO DETERMINE ANY ACTICES AS DEFINED IN	X Hard LU HAROLD ELLIC	NEGAY L. RELLU NOTAEY PUBLIC OFF	10, T
STATE OF OR	EGON, County of . ument was acknow	Descnutes	on July 25	94 ,
THIS HIST	LI TOT		and the second	
Contraction of the second seco	) ste slugus. Prista must be gan Ali ali	Notary Public for	Oregon 02/10/07	
	<b>soni</b> tempo et	My commission ex	pires 03/10/97	
WARRANTY DEED		w beforenet out	STATE OF OREGON,	lss
	RANTOR	evel at at a	County of	
protection, building		ginge y sterrer	I dertify that the within in ment was received for record or	istru n the
GRANTER'S ADDRESS, ZIP After recording reium to:	Contractor of the local diversion of the loca		day of, 19	·
JAMES EDWARD BROWN		CT RESERVED	at o'clock M., and reco	order
NORMA MATNEY CONTRACT VERILIARIA	<u>assist</u> and a	si. <b>son</b> istricture. ∎ <b>chon</b> istricture. Silestere beneriture.	page or as fee/file/in	2stru
LEBANON, OR 97355		CONDER'S USE	ment, micrommy reception volume	
THE NAME, ADDRESS, ZIR, S. L. LAND	aa da giaro iii	ఈ జిల్లాడు పైరుదింది. మరుగులు కారా మందు	Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand enix se	el c
Until a change is requested, all tax statements shall be sent to the following address: JAMES EDWARD BROWN	1999-999-9999-9993-9973- 	Statica (1971-1971-1971-1971-1971-1971- Statica (1971-1971-1971-1971-1971-1971-1971-1971	County effixed.	A A A A A A
33923 MT PLEASANT RD			A SAU	
LEBANON, OR 97355	1		NAME TITL	

1. Taxes for the fiscal year 1994-1995, a lien not yet due and payable · 这样最好的社会研究了这个样的专家的。 2. An easement created by instrument, subject to the terms and provisions thereof, Dated: May 29, 1963 Recorded: July 31, 1963 Volume: 347, page 76, Deed Records of Klamath County, Gregon From: Harold D. Barclay and Dorothy Barclay To: Fred L. Mahn

NTT (

See State of the second s

3. The premises herein described are within and subject to the statutory powers, including the power of assessment, of Little River Ranch Homeowners Association.

4. Covenants, conditions and restrictions as shown on recorded plat, as follows:

Reservations and restrictions as contained in declaration as follows; "fee title to all private ways, streets, roads, private recreation areas, semi-public recreational or service areas and common areas shall be conveyed, by owners, to the Little River Ranch Homeowners Association. Dedicate, donate and convey to Klamath County, Lot 10, Block 5, for public facilities purposes.

5' X 30' Easement required for power guy lines and poles

10' P.U.E. on all lot lines adjacent to roadway

5' P.U.E. on each side of all side lot lines

法法公司的保守部分的法公司

.

5. Subject to Restrictions as contained in instrument recorded in M81 at page 9485, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon, to wit:

\*(3) All property within 200 yards of the River shall be subject to the following restrictions;

(a). Buildings must be suitable for year around use and must be placed on permanent foundations, consisting of concrete, brick, pumice blocks, or stone mesonry. Pitch of the roof and size and spacing and ceiling joists must be adequated to withstand heavy snow packs. Roofs must be of wood shingle. All buildings, fences, and improvements must be constructed in workmanlike manner and kept in a condition of good repair. Exposed portion of foundation must be painted or sided if more than 12" above the ground. Exteriors to be finished with natural materials with a rustic appearance.

(b). All and owners must comply with the laws and regulations of the State of Oregon, county of Klamath, and any municipality applicable to fire protections, building construction, and public health.

(c). No commercial, professional, noxious, or offensive trade of activity shall be carried on upon any lot, nor shall anything be done thereon whichmay become an annoyance or nuisance to the neighborhood.

(d). The cutting or removal of living trees will only be permitted where necessary for the construction of buildings or thinning for the beautification of the property. \*



6. Covenants, conditions, restrictions and easements, but omitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color, religion or national origin, imposed by instrument, subject to the terms and provisions thereof, recorded Nay 28, 1981, in Volume N81 at pate 9488, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon.
7. Reservations and Restrictions as contained in Contract of Sale;

Dated: August 24,1 973 Recorded: February 22, 1982

Recorded: February 22, 1962 Volume: M82, page 2182, Microfilm Records of Klamath County Vendor: Kenneth D. Stevens and Louie Alacano Vendee: D. D. S. a professional corporation as to an undivided 1/2 interest and Ronald D. Rohlfing and Twilla M. Rohlfing, as to an undivided 1/2 interest

8. Agreement RE Line Extensions, subject to the terms and provisions thereof, Dated: April 16, 1981 Recorded: May 1, 1984 Yolume: M84, page 7181, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Gregon. Between: Midstate Electric Cooperative, Inc. and Little River Ranch

9. Trust Deed, subject to the terms and provisions thereof, given to secure an indebtedness with interest thereon and such future advances as may be provided therein; Dated: June 21, 1994 Recorded: July 8, 1994 Volume: M94, page 21210, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon Amount: \$123,000.00 Grantor: Harold Elliot Trustee: Bend Title Company Beneficiary: Xenneth D. Stevens and Patricia A. Stevens, Trustees of the Kenneth D. Stevens Trust U/D/T August 20, 1993 and Kenneth D. Stevens and Patricia A. Stevens, Trustees of the Patricia A. Stevens Trustee U/D/T August 20, 1993 each to an undivided 1/2 interest (Covers other property)

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed	for record at reques	t of	Mountai	n Title Co	the29t	h day
of	July	A.D., 19	94at1;28	o'clock PM., and	duly recorded in Vol	M94
		of	Deeds	on Page2	3301	
		$(x_1, \dots, x_n) \in \mathbb{R}^n$		Evelyn Biehn		
FEE	\$40.00			By Dance	ne Mullen	dare
					-	